970824 ¢ Winter Polar Bears

POLAR BEAR W/SEAL 6.

Dk. Lime (1049) POLAR BEAR & PENGUIN 7. Med. Red (1081) SKATING POLAR BEAR

6. Dk. Blue (1076)
File: CH4589 (21) 7. Green3 (1079) File: CH4590 (21) 8. Dk.Red (1182) File: CH4591 (21) 7. Dk. Lime (1049)
341"W X 346"H 8. Dk. Blue (1076) 385"W X 3.00"H 9. Dk. Dk. Periwinkle (1366) 343"W X 3.64"H 8. Pink (1108)
ST: 13310 (12) 9. Dk. Taupe (1336) ST: 12075 (12) 10. Dk. Lime (1049) ST: 13,740 (12) 9. Green3 (1079)
Colors: 14 10. Dk. Orange (1378) Colors: 15 11. Pink (1108) Colors: 14 9. Lt. Brown (1126)
1. White (1001) 11. Pink (1108) 1. White (1001) 12. Green3 (1079) 1. Lt. Lt. Turquoise  (1092) 10. Lt. Brown (1126)
2. Blue3 (1176)  12. Med. Gray (1118) 2. Blue5 (1373) 13. Dk. Orange (1378) 2. White (1001)  11. Med. Brown (1058)
3. Lt. Brown (1126) 13. Black (1000) 3. Blue3 (1176) 14. Med. Gray (1118) 3. Blue3 (1176)  12. Med. Gray (1118)
4. Orange (1178) 14. Blue5 (1373) 4. Orange (1178) 15. Black (1000) 4. Orange (1178)  13. Black (1000)
5. Dk. Blue (1076) INCL. IN PACKS: 970824 5. Dk.Dk. Lavender  (1322) INCL. IN PACKS: 970824 5. Dk. Orange (1378) INCL. IN PACKS: 970824
6. Dk. Blue (1076)

POLAR BEAR IGLOO 6. Orange (1178) POLAR BEAR FALLING 5. Dk. Blue (1076) POLAR BEAR INSNOW 5. Dk. Lime (1049)

5

File: CH4592 (21) 7. Dk. Orange (1378) File: CH4593 (21) 6. Dk. Orange (1378) File: CH45% (21) 6. Pink (1108)
382"WX241"H 8. Dk. Blue (1076) 342"'WX368"H 7. Dk. Lime (1049) 3.65"W X 343"H 7. Orange (1178)
ST: 13,134 (12) 9. Dk. Lime (1049) ST: 13296 (12) 8. Pink (1108) ST: 13,552 (12) 8. Green3 (1079)
Colors: 13 10. Pink (1108) Colors: 11 9. Green3 (1079) Colors: 10 9. Med. Gray (1118)

1. White (1001) 11. Black (1000) 1. White (1001) 10. Med. Gray (1118) 1. White (1001)  10. Black (1000)

2. Blue6 (1096) 12. Med. Gray (1118) 2. Blue5 (1373) 11. Black (1000) 2. Blue5 (1373) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824

3. Blue5 (1373) 13. Green3 (1079) 3. Blue3 (1176) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824 3. Blue3 (1176)

4. Blue3 (1176) INCL. IN PACKS: 970824 4. Orange (1178) 4. Dk. Blue (1076)

5. White (1001)

I

POLAR BEAR & ICICLE 6. Pink (1108) DIVING POLAR BEAR 5. Dk. Orange (1378)

File: CH4595 (21) 7. Blue6 (1096) File: CH4596 (21) 6. Dk. Blue (1076)
342"W X 3.60"H 8. Med. Red (1081) 345"WX342"H 7. Dk. Lime (1049)
ST: 12,779 (12) 9. Med. Gray (1118) ST: 13294 (12) 8. Pink (1108)
Colors: 13 10. Black (1000) Colors: 11 9. Green3 (1079)
1. White (1001) 11. Green3 (1079) 1. White (1001) 10. Med. Gray (1118)
2. Blue5 (1373) 12. Dk.Blue (1076) 2. Blue5 (1373) 11. Black (1000)
3. Blue3 (1176) 13. Dk.Dk.Peach  (1379) 3. Orange (1178)INCL. IN PACKS: 970824
4. Orange (1178) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824 4. Blue3 (1176)
5. Dk. Lime (1049)
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970824 ¢ Winter Polar Bears

POLAR BEAR & KILLER Blue3 (1176) SNOWSHOEING POLAR 5. Dk. Blue (1076) POLAR BEAR EATING 6. Orange (1178)

6. 5

WHALE 7. Orange (1178)  BEAR 6. Dk. Orange (1378) SNOWFLAKES 7. Dk. Orange (1378)
File: CH4597 (21) 8. Dk. Orange (1378)  File: CH4598 (21) 7. Dk. Lime (1049) File: CH4599 (1) 8. White (1001)
382"W X 304"H 9. Dk. Blue (1076)  293"W X 376'H 8. Pink (1108) 290"W X 387"H 9. Dk. Lime (1049)
ST: 14795 (12) 10. Dk. Lime (1049) ST 12046 (12) 9. Med. Gray (1118) ST: 11253 (12) 10. Green3 (1079)
Colors: 15 11. Pink (1108) Colors: 12 10. Black (1000) Colors: 14 11. Pink (1108)
1. Lt.Lt. Turquoise  (1092)  12. Black (1000) 1. White (1001) 11 Red (1147 1. White (1001) 12. Med. Gray (1118)
2. Blue6 (1096) 13. Med. Gray (1118) 2. Blues (1373)  12. Green3 (1079) 2. Med. Red (1081) 13. Black (1000)
3. White (1001)  14. Black (1000) 3. Blue3 (1176)  INCL.IN PACKS: 970824 3. Blue3 (1176)  14. Blue5 (1373)
4. Blues (1373) 15. Green3 (1079) 4. Orange (1178) 4. Orange (1178) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824
5. Dk.Dk.Umber2  (1239) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824 5. Dk. Blue (1076)

POLAR BEAR MAKING 6. Pink (1108) SLEDDING POLAR BEAR 6. Dk. Orange (1378) ICE FISHING POLAR BEAR 8. Pink (1108)

SNOWMAN 7. Med. Gray (1118) File: CH4601 (21) 7. Dk. Blue (1076) File: CH4602 (21) 9. Med. Gray (1118)

File: CH4600 (21) 8. Orange (1178) 387"W X 338'H 8. White (1001) 320"W X 385"H 10. Black (1000)

3.13"W X 3.85"H 9. Black (1000) ST: 14369 (12) 9. Dk. Lime (1049) ST: 15,736 (12) 11. Dk. Blue (1076)

ST: 15820 (12) 10. Dk. Blue (1076) Colors: 14 10. Green3 (1079) Colors: 17 12. Orange (1178)

Colors: 14 11. Orange (1178) 1. White (1001)  11. Pink (1108) 1. White (1001) 13. Dk. Orange (1378)
1. White (1001) 12. Dk. Orange (1378) 2. Blue5 (1373)  12. Med. Gray (1118) 2. Blue5 (1373) 14. Dk. Lime (1049)
2. Blue3 (1176) 13. Dk. Lime (1049) 3. Med. Red (1081) 13. Black (1000) 3. White (1001) 15. Dk.Dk.Maroon  (1386)
3. Blue5 (1373) 14. Green3 (1079) 4. Blue3 (1176)  14. Dk.Red (1182) 4. Lt. Plum (1080) 16. Dk. Dk. Purple  (1122)
4. Black (1000) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824 5. Orange (1178) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824 5. Med. Maroon (1183)  17. Green3 (1079)
5. Red (1147) 6. Blue3 (1176) INCL. IN PACKS: 970824

7. Orange (1178)

SKITIING POLAR BEAR 7. Dk. Blue (1076) SHOVELING POLAR BEAR 8. Orange (1178)
File: CH4603 (21) 8. Charcoal (1164) File: CHA604 (21) 9. Dk. Orange (1378)
337"W X 386"H 9. Pink (1108) 339"W X 3.77"H 10. Dk. Lime (1049)
ST: 14947 (12) 10. Orange (1178) ST: 13006 (12) 11. Green3 (1079)
Colors: 16 11. Dk. Lime (1049)  Colors: 18 12. Pink (1108)
1. White (1001) 12. Green3 (1079) 1. White (1001) 13. Med. Gray (1118)
2. Blues (1373) 13. Med. Gray (1118) 2. BlueS (1373) 14. Black (1000)
3. Red (1147)  14. Black (1000) 3. Blue3 (1176) 15. Med. Red (1081)
4. White (1001) 15. Red (1147) 4. Orange (1178)  16.Red (1147)
5. Blue3 (1176) 16. Dk. Orange (1378) 5. Dk. Blue (1076)  17. White (1001)
6. Orange?2 (1078) INCL. IN PACKS: 970824 6. White (1001) 18. BlueS (1373)

7. Med. Brown (1058) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824
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970824 ¢ Winter Polar Bears

SNOWBOARDING POLAR 5

BEAR 6.

File: CH4605 (21) 7

304"W X 3.89"H 8.

ST: 11441 (12) 9

Colors: 13 10
1. White (1001) 11.
2. Blue5 (1373) 12.
3. Med. Red (1081) 13
4. Blue3 (1176)

SNOWMOBILING 8.

POLAR BEAR

File: CH4607 (21)

342"W X 3.79"H
ST: 17429 (12)
Colors: 20

1. White

2. Blue5

3. Lt. Charcoal

4. Black

5. Blue3

6. White

7. Orange

9,
10.
11.
12.
13.
(1001)  14.
(1373)  15.
(1041) 16.
(1000) ~ 17.
(1176)  18.
(1001)  19.
(1178) 20.

. Orange

. Dk. Blue
‘White

. Dk. Lime
. Green3
Pink
Med. Gray
. Black

Dk. Blue
Dk. Lime
Dk. Orange
Green3

Lt. Charcoal
Pink

Med. Gray
Black
Orange2
Red

Dk. Orange

(1178)

(1378)

(1076)
(1001)

(1049)

(1079)
(1108)

(1118)

(1000)

INCL. IN PACKS: 970824

(1086)
(1212)
(1041)
(1076)
(1049)
(1378)
(1079)
(1041)
(1108)
(1118)
(1000)
(1078)
(1147)

INCL. IN PACKS: 970824

POLAR BEAR
THROWING
SNOWBALLS
File: CH4606 (21)
339"W X 3.79"H
ST: 16215 (12)
Colors: 13

1. White

2. Blue5

3. White

4. Blue3

POLAR BEAR &
COCOA
File: CH4608 (21)
306"W X 3.85"H
ST: 12576 (12)
Colors: 15

1. White

2. Blue3

3. Orange

4. Dk. Blue

5. White

HOT

10.
11.
(1001) 12.
(1373) 13.

Orange (1178)
Dk. Orange (1378)
. Dk. Blue (1076)
Pink (1108)
Dk. Lime (1049)
Green3 (1079)
Med. Gray (1118)
Black (1000)
Blue5 (1373)

(1001) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824

(1176)

1001) 12.
(1176) 13.
(1178) 14.
(1076) 15.

. Blue5

(1373)
Red (1147)
Dk. Dk. Tan (1230)
Orange (1178)

. Dk. Orange (1378)
. Dk. Lime (1049)
Green3 (1079)

Pink (1108)
Lt. Lt. Charcoal ~ (1040)
Black (1000)

(1001) INCL.IN PACKS: 970824
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